bottle shop.

TAKE AWAY PRICE LIST
THE GOLD DIGGERS ARMS BOTTLE SHOP OPERATES FROM 12AM-11PM, 7 DAYS

SPARKLING

NV  Habitat Sparkling

NV  Mojo Moscato

NV  Veuve Ambal Blanc de Blanc

NV  Two Hands Moscato

NV  Bandini Prosecco

NV  Thorn-Clarke Sparkling Pinot Noir Chardonnay
NV 42 Degrees South Premier Cuvee Sparkling NV
2008 Pipers Brook Sparkling Pinot Noir Chardonnay
NV  Louis Roederer NV Brut Premier Champagne
SAUVIGNON BLANC

2014 Tai Nui Sauvignon Blanc

2014 Crowded House Sauvignon Blanc

2014 Black Cottage Sauvignon Blanc

2014 Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc

RIESLING

2014 Crabtree ‘Hilltop Vineyard’ Riesling

2014 Plantagenent Riesling

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO

2014 Alma Mora Pinot Grigio

2012 Alta Pinot Grigio

CHARDONNAY

2013 Mount Adam Chardonnay

2013 Curlewis ‘Bel Sel’ Chardonnay

2011 Edwards Chardonnay

2012 Dog Point Vineyard Chardonnay

2012 Louis Jadot Saint Veran Chardonnay

2013 Giant Steps ‘Sexton Vineyard’ Chardonnay
2012 Shaw & Smith Tolpuddle Chardonnay
WHITE VARIETALS

2012 Monte Tondo Mito Soave

2013 Albellio Albarifio

ROSE

2015

Dal Zotto Rosato

Regional, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Loire Valley, France
McLaren Vale, SA
Veneto, Italy

Eden Valley, SA
Coal River, TAS
Pipers River, TAS
Reims, France

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA

Clare Valley, SA
Mount Barker, WA

Mendoza, Argentina
Adelaide Hills, SA

Eden Valley, SA
Bellarine Pen, VIC
Margaret River, WA
Marlborough, NZ
Burgundy, France
Yarra Valley, VIC

Coal River Valley, TAS

Veneto, Italy
Rias Baixas, Spain

King Valley, VIC

15
18
20
20
23
23
30
40
108

17
22
28
38

23
26

20
25

21
38
30
38
41
53
68

18
24

20



bottle shop.

TAKE AWAY PRICE LIST
THE GOLD DIGGERS ARMS BOTTLE SHOP OPERATES FROM 12AM-11PM, 7 DAYS

PINOT NOIR

2013 Black Cottage Pinot Noir

2012 Curlewis ‘Bel Sel’ Pinot Noir

2012 Pipers Brook Pinot Noir

2013 Giant Steps ‘Gladysdale Vineyard’ Pinot Noir

2012 Craggy Range ‘Te Muna Road Vineyard’ Pinot Noir
2013 Tolpuddle Pinot Noir

MERLOT & BLENDS

2012 Penny’s Hill ‘Malpas Road’ Merlot
2012 Dourthe Beau Mayne Merlot Cabernet
2012 Thorn-Clarke ‘Sandpiper’ Merlot

2011 Craggy Range ‘Te Kahu’ Merlot Blend

SHIRAZ & SHIRAZ BLENDS

2013 Mojo Shiraz

2013 Pacha Mama Shiraz

2013 Cape Barren ‘Native Goose’ Shiraz

2013 Two Hands ‘ Angels Share’ Shiraz

2012 Barossa Babe Shiraz

2011 Craggy Range ‘Gimblett Gravels Vineyard’ Syrah
2012 Heathcote Estate ‘Single Vineyard’ Shiraz
2013 Shaw & Smith Shiraz

2012 Cape Barren ‘Old Vine’ Shiraz

2013 Paradise IV ‘The Dardel’

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

2013 Mojo Cabernet Sauvignon

2012 Cape Barren Cabernet, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

2013 Swings & Roundabouts Backyard Stories Cabernet Sauv

INTERESTING VARIETIES

2013 Bodegas Patrochinio Tempranillo
2012 Fattoria Zerbina Ceregio Sangiovese
2014 Alma Mora Malbec

Marlborough, NZ
Bellarine Pen, VIC
Pipers River, TAS
Yarra Valley, VIC

Martinborough, NZ

Coal River, TAS

McLaren Vale, SA
Bordeaux, France
Marlborough, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Barossa Valley, SA
Heathcote, VIC
McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Heathcote, VIC
Adelaide Hills,SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Batesford, VIC

Regional, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

Margaret River, WA

Rioja, Spain
Marzeno, Italy

Mendoza, Argentina

24
30
44
60
58
78

26

19
20

36

21
45
26
33
44y
44
52
52
46
59

21
21
36

18
26
20



